Check one:	Campership
Deadline: 3rd. Thurse	day in May

State/National Event

Deadline: 30 days before funds due for event

Camp/Program Scholarship/Application Penobscot County 4-H Leaders' Association

Name	Age
Phone	Years in 4-H including this year
Parent(s) Name	
Club	
Projects in 4-H	
Deadline for Application	
Total cost of Camp/Program_	Amount of Scholarship applied for
Please respond to the follow needed.	ving on a separate piece of paper. Use as much space as
1. Explain your involve	ment in 4-H
2. What kind of camp/p.	rogram is this? Use your own words or include a brochure.
3. Please tell us why you	u want to attend this camp/program.
necessary.	ck needs to be made out to. This may be the applicant if
Deadline for check to be rece	
Signature of Applicant	Date
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date
	Penobscot County Fundraisers
Signature of Club Leader	

Guidelines

Deadline is May Penobscot County 4-H Leaders' Association meeting - for summer camp scholarships, all others as needed.

Decisions will be made at the May Penobscot County 4-H Leaders' Association meeting. This is the third Thursday of the month. Others as needed.

Awards up to:

- \$400 for Bryant Pond, Tanglewood, Greenpoint, and Blueberry Cove.
- \$300 for 4-H programs or related to the 4-Hers project area.
- \$200 for Non-4-H camps and Non-4-H project related.

It is at the discretion of the Leaders' Association to give more or less money based on the availability of funds and the merit of the applicant and the camp/program.

Religiously affiliated camps/programs are acceptable if they have a line of study such as horses, art, etc. No evangelical missions or bible study camps are accepted.

Camps/Programs include but are not limited to: summer camps, sports, science and animal camps, exchange programs, conferences, school programs.

This form will also be used for any program where a 4-H member needs funds, including Eastern States Exposition, Congress, National, regional and State Conferences and CWF.

Note: Applicants must have participated in Penobscot County 4-H Fundraisers within the last year. Club Leaders' or Extension Staff signature is required for verification. (Fund raisers include: silent auctions, TSC or similarly approved county fundraisers, and working at Old MacDonald's Farm at Bangor State Fair)